
IP 
23

2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

26 W

1800 lm

53 lm/W

4000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-3

38%

1366 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

2 x Compact fluorescent lamp

26 W

1800 lm

53 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gx24Q-3

38%

1366 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 7.36 in

Diameter: 7.99 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 26 W

Protection 

IP: 23

Product data sheet
DOWNTOWN NO TRIM Ø215
03.0461/TC-TEL/2X26W
FLOS

Luminaires for embedded installation indoor with fluorescent lamps and of halogenuro metalist. Optical body made in injected aluminium with

powder-coated paint finish. Heatsink made in injected aluminium under pressure attached to the body of the luminaire. Lower and upper

reflectors available made of anodized aluminium with specular finish. Fixed upper reflector. Inferior reflector formed by self reflector and a

spreading lens of 4mm thick and a polycarbonate ring that fixes the reflector to the aluminium ring of the product. Available in two diameters

160mm and 215mm. 

Light output 1 
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